Registration Application: Registration ID
REG-22093

REG-23138

REG-23149

REG-23186

Total

Count

Date Submitted Registrant

2/1/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
11/19/2024

REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN
COMPASS REGULATORY
GHB CONSULTING

LSF AG GROUP RISSER GRAIN

Registration Application: Record Type
Liming Material
Liming Material
Liming Material
Liming Material

Application Status
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



