

Registration Application: Registration ID	Date Submitted	Registrant	Registration Application: Record Type	Application Status
REG-22093	2/1/2024	REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN	Liming Material	Verified
REG-23138	11/7/2024	COMPASS REGULATORY	Liming Material	Verified
REG-23149	11/7/2024	GHB CONSULTING	Liming Material	Verified
REG-23186	11/19/2024	LSF AG GROUP RISSEN GRAIN	Liming Material	Verified
<b>Total</b>	Count	4		